
ASC Tutoring Schedule - Spring 2023 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Dr. Frank Sharpe - ASC Director
wsharpe@bpc.edu
English, Writing 2:00-4:00pm 2:00-4:00pm -- 2:00-4:00pm 8:00-10:00am
Dr. Christian Dickinson - ASC Assistant-Director
cdickinson@bpc.edu
English, Writing 10:00am-12:00pm 1:00pm-2:00pm 10:00am-12:00pm 1:00pm-2:00pm --
Mrs. Shae Carter - ASC Program Assistant
scarter1@bpc.edu
English, Writing 9:00-12:00am; 1:00-4:00pm 1:00-4:00pm 9:00-12:00am; 1:00-4:00pm 9:00-12:00; 1:00-4:00 8:00-12:00
Beata Diana Chako
bchako@bpc.edu
English, Writing, Study Skills 1:00pm-4:00pm 2:00pm-4:00pm 1:00pm-4:00pm 8:00am-11:00am; 2:00pm-4:00pm --
Cayden Fleming
cfleming@bpc.edu
English, Writing 8:00am-12:00pm -- 8:00am-12:00pm -- --
Katelynn Neal
kneal1@bpc.edu
Chemistry, Biology 101, Math, Science 8:00am-9:00am 8:00am-10:00am 8:00am-9:00am 8:00am-12:00pm --
Abbey Flowers
aflowers1@bpc.edu
Chemistry, Biology 101, Math, Science 12:00pm-2:00pm 8:00am-10:00am 12:00pm-2:00pm 8:00am-12:00pm --
Rudy Patel
rpatel2@bpc.edu 
Business, CIS, Computer Applications

1:00pm-2:00pm; 8:00pm-10:00pm*
                           *In Jordan 109

9:00pm-10pm*
*In Jordan 109

1:00pm-2:00pm; 8:00pm-10:00pm*
                           *In Jordan 109

9:00pm-10:00pm*
*In Jordan 109 --

Camille Mendez
cmendez@bpc.edu
History 8:00am-9:00am 8:00am-10:00am; 3:30pm-5:00pm 8:00am-9:00am 8:00am-12:00pm; 3:30pm-5:00pm


